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          ,  

         DRAVIDIAN  UNIVERSITY 
      Srinivasavanam. Kuppam-517426 

 
APPLICATION FORM FOR REGISTRATION OF REGULAR UG/PG _________ SEMESTER ________      

DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (CBCS) 
 

                                                                        
 

  
    
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Part-I 
(A) English        (B) Another Language________________ 

 Part-II: Electives Chosen 
 Theory Subjects Practical Subjects 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
Examination fee particulars: 
 

Amount paid Rs._____  Name of the Bank: Andhra Bank, Dravidian University, Kuppam. Challan No.:_________ 
Dated _________________ 
 

 I hereby declared that the particulars given above are correct. In the event of any information being found 
incorrect or misleading, my candidature shall be liable for cancellation by the University at any time and I Shall not 
claim refund of any fee paid by me. 
 
Place: 
Date:                                                                                                       Signature of the Candidate 
 

DEPARTMENTAL USE 
1. Attendance Particulars (In Percentages) of the students for the period from ____ to ____ 
2. The Average Percentage of attendance for the period: 

 
Date:                                                                                                         Signature of the Head of the Department 

 
 

 

 
 

Name of the Candidate 
(In Block Letters as per SSC) 

 

Programme   Semester  
Sex  Male/Female 
Date of Birth  
Nationality   Religion   
Caste  OC  BC  SC  ST   
AADHAAR No.  
Phone No. Email Id: 

Address for Communication: 
 
 
 

Year and Month passing the intermediate 
Exams. (attested Xerox copy of the 
qualifying Examination Certificate should 
be enclosed) First Semester Candidates 
only 

Year & Month: 
 
 
 
Reg. No.:                                          Board: 

Regular / Supplementary:   Register No.: 

 
Candidate should 
affix the recent 
passport size Photo 
duly attested by 
Head of the 
Department of the 
University 
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         ,  
       DRAVIDIAN  UNIVERSITY 

      Srinivasavanam. Kuppam-517426 
HALL-TICKET 

 Regular UG/PG_________________Semester Degree Examinations (CBCS) ________________     
                                                                    

 Register Number: 
 

 
 

1. Name of the Candidate:_______________________________________ 
2. Father’s Name:_____________________________________________ 

          Part-I 
(A) English  (B) Another Language________________ 

 Part-II: Electives Chosen 
 Theory Subjects Practical Subjects 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   

 
 

Scrutinizer                                 Controller of Examinations                             Signature of the Candidate 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

         ,  
       DRAVIDIAN  UNIVERSITY 

      Srinivasavanam. Kuppam-517426 
HALL-TICKET 

 Regular UG/PG_________________Semester Degree Examinations (CBCS) ________________     
                                                                    

 Register Number: 
 

 
 

1. Name of the Candidate:_______________________________________ 
2. Father’s Name:_____________________________________________ 

          Part-I 

(A) English  (B) Another Language________________ 
 Part-II: Electives Chosen 

 Theory Subjects Practical Subjects 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   

 

 
Scrutinizer                                 Controller of Examinations                             Signature of the Candidate 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Programme   
Semester   

Programme   
Semester   

  

DUPLICATE 

 
 
Candidate should affix 
the recent passport 
size Photo duly 
attested by Head of 
the Department of the 
University 

  

ORIGINAL 

 
 
Candidate should affix 
the recent passport 
size Photo duly 
attested by Head of 
the Department of the 
University 


